IT100001 DANTE
This geometric composition of lozenges creates a neat Art-Deco graphic, which is hand-tufted
alternating New Zealand wool cut and loop pile.
IT100001 - Kaki Fadini Borghi
Laize : ,00 cm / ,00 inch
PERFORMANCE NON FEU
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
TECHNIQUE Hand-tuft
USE Moderate traffic
COMPOSITION 67 % Wool 380Tex - 33 % Wool 250Tex
DENSITY 88
PILE Cut pile
Loop pile
ASPECT Mat - Textured
REPEAT Straight repeat
NUMBER OF COLORS 3
PILE HEIGHT 8.00 mm, 10.00 mm
0.31 inch, 0.39 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 13.00 mm
0.51 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 17.77 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Non testé
NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
1 Colors
IT100001
Kaki